Classifica Definitiva

Tour Trevigiano - Tour Vicentino

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 05:05:58

Data: 16/04/2023

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.

© 0 N O O b~ WON P

NN R R R R R R R R R
P O © N O U M WDNRFE O

Nome

RAIMONDO Lorenzo
PESCHEDASCH Ettore
GIACOMAZZ] Attilio
CARLESSO Sergio
FORNASIERO Martino

BOMBARDELLI Samuele

FOLGOSI Mattia
NICOLIS Valentino
MORO Filippo
COLME Davide
FRANCESCHI Nicolas
MANFRIN Francesco
ZAMANA Angelo
FRISANCO Franco
ZONTA Francesco
MARCON Geremia
CUMAN Daniele
PIANON Luca

Nome
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
ZOTTA Mauro
MOTTER Nicolo
GOBBATO Alex
CONTE Fabio
BALLARIN Matteo
BIANCHI Enrico
TONDIN Morgan
AMBRUOSO Paolo
CASARIN Alessandro
ZAMPIERON Mirko
TAMANINI Franco
MARCON Simone
VECELLIO Mauro
CARLET Andrea
TOMASI Nicola
MARCIANO Ettore
MAZZUCCO Walter
CAVEGGION Sergio
FAVERO Stefano

DE GOBBI Alessandro

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:27:50
00:35:23
00:36:30
00:37:38
00:38:34
00:39:11
00:39:51
00:43:35
00:50:05
00:50:33
00:53:30
00:54:00
00:56:50
01:00:38
01:02:49
01:08:57
01:14:15
00:42:45

Tempo
00:29:14
00:31:49
00:33:44
00:33:52
00:34:53
00:35:45
00:36:21
00:36:25
00:37:04
00:37:32
00:37:36
00:38:20
00:38:34
00:39:12
00:39:59
00:40:10
00:41:10
00:42:05
00:42:06
00:44:16
00:44:21
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41
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44
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PM
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FORNASIERO Alberto
MOTTER Marco
CASTELLI Elia

FURLAN Marco
PESCHEDASCH Matteo
BATTISTI Davide
PIANON Andrea
CANELLA Alessandro
BONECCHER Raffaele
ZULIAN Daniele
SEGATTA Simone
SIVIERO Enrico

PRIMON Marcello
ARTUSO Nelvio
MONTIBELER Miran
LONGHIN Davide
BORTOLATO Alessandro
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
BATTISTI Jacopo
BORTOLATO Federico
PASCOLINI Piergiorgio
AMADIO Matteo
CHECCHIN Vittoriano
BAGGIO Renato
CONSTANDACHE Gabriel
CONTE Daniele
SPIGOLON Vittorino
MARCIANO Riccardo Giuseppe

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
MARSON Riccardo
MOGNO Pietro
HUELLER Fabio
STRINGHER Luca
VENTURINI Alessio
SANDRI Eddy
SCALZOTTO Francesco
COMARELLA Francesco
BONECCHER Fabrizio
FRIGO Emilio
PERETTO Tommaso
PILAT Carlo
FORNASIERO Riccardo
SCALCHI Roberto
PRETTO Pierantonio
BOMBARDELLI Ryan
CONCI Alessandro
CASAGRANDE Alessandro
RAIMONDO Francesco

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

00:45:56
00:47:00
00:47:35
00:47:47
00:48:14
00:48:22
00:49:11
00:50:36
00:51:09
00:53:08
00:54:33
00:54:35
00:56:25
00:56:41
00:58:02
01:00:59
01:04:02
01:06:02
01:06:37
01:06:43
01:08:42
01:09:39
01:18:02
01:24:02
00:48:20
00:46:05
01:01:22
00:38:31

Tempo
00:37:40
00:39:04
00:39:27
00:42:02
00:44:27
00:44:38
00:46:07
00:46:40
00:47:00
00:48:29
00:49:57
00:51:32
00:52:12
00:52:44
00:54:12
00:54:13
00:54:32
00:55:22
00:55:57
00:56:00
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ALBARELLO Alberto
CELATO Simone
POZZEBON Stefano
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
ZENI Ettore
HILLEBRAND Stephan
MACCA Andrea
FONTANA Giorgio
LUPATO Damiano
MOGNO Paolo

VIEL Guido

VIEL Stefano

ULIANA Siro
SANZOVO Stefano
VOLPI Samuel

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome
VICARIOTTO Mattia

VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO

SEGATTA Andrea

VIEL Tobia

VETTOREL Elia
BOMBARDELLI Gabriel
PAOLI Giorgio
CRESPAN Luca
GRETTER Alessandro
MARTIGNAGO Armando
COLLODEL Ettore
BORTOLATO Leonardo
COLLODEL Mirko
ROSSI Marco
ALLOCCO Maurizio
SANTINI Andrea
CECCATO Ivano
DECARLI Paolo
MIRAVAL Silvano
POZZA Lorenzo
BELLOTTO Massimo
PIASERICO Paolo
SCANDAGLIATO Alvise
FERRANTE Salvatore
ORSINGHER Giancarlo
MATTIUZZO Rolando

CONTI BORBONE Gianluca

BORTOLIERO Renato
STEFANI Ilvan
BULLAFIN Luca
COLLODEL Alessio
CERON Michele
ZAMBON Giancarlo

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

Societa

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

01:00:02
01:04:18
01:10:16
01:14:40
01:28:13
01:28:55
01:29:11
01:46:05
01:57:57
02:04:19
00:00:00
00:00:00
01:08:53
01:51:29
01:07:34

Tempo
00:30:22
00:31:58
00:32:09
00:32:29
00:34:04
00:35:12
00:37:56
00:38:54
00:40:09
00:41:25
00:43:05
00:44:19
00:45:12
00:45:15
00:45:28
00:46:50
00:46:58
00:47:52
00:48:18
00:49:36
00:50:03
00:50:33
00:51:06
00:52:43
00:52:56
00:54:28
00:55:14
00:57:53
00:57:59
00:58:00
00:58:55
01:03:01
01:03:48
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TREVISAN Davide
COMARELLA Sandro
DE MARTIN Diego
PERIN Marcello
BORSATO Roberto
GOZZER Giancarlo
COSSI Mauro
MENEGHEL Nicola
POZZAN Danilo
CARLET Fausto
STEFANI Alessandro
TONDIN Fabrizio
SIMONI Giuseppe

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

01:05:52
01:08:10
01:08:49
01:10:13
01:16:38
01:16:56
01:23:12
00:00:00
00:41:14
00:00:00
00:37:01
01:03:27
00:42:35



