

Classifica Definitiva

Tour Trevigiano - Tour Vicentino

Data: 16/04/2023

Data creazione: 2026/04/18 10:48:04

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RAIMONDO Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:27:50
2	PESCHEDASCH Ettore	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:35:23
3	GIACOMAZZI Attilio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:36:30
4	CARLESSO Sergio	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:37:38
5	FORNASIERO Martino	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:38:34
6	BOMBARDELLI Samuele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:39:11
7	FOLGOSI Mattia	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:39:51
8	NICOLIS Valentino	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:43:35
9	MORO Filippo	A.S.D. MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:50:05
10	COLME Davide	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:50:33
11	FRANCESCHI Nicolas	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:53:30
12	MANFRIN Francesco	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:54:00
13	ZAMANA Angelo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:56:50
14	FRISANCO Franco	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:00:38
15	ZONTA Francesco	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:02:49
16	MARCON Geremia	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:08:57
17	CUMAN Daniele	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	01:14:15
PM	PIANON Luca	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:42:45

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:29:14
2	ZOTTA Mauro	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:31:49
3	MOTTER Nicolò	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:33:44
4	GOBBATO Alex	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:52
5	CONTE Fabio	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:34:53
6	BALLARIN Matteo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:35:45
7	BIANCHI Enrico	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:36:21
8	TONDIN Morgan	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:36:25
9	AMBRUOSO Paolo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:37:04
10	CASARIN Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:37:32
11	ZAMPIERON Mirko	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:37:36
12	TAMANINI Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:38:20
13	MARCON Simone	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:38:34
14	VECELLIO Mauro	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:39:12
15	CARLET Andrea	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:39:59
16	TOMASI Nicola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:40:10
17	MARCIANO Ettore	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:41:10
18	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:42:05
19	CAVEGGION Sergio	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:42:06
20	FAVERO Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:44:16
21	DE GOBBI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:44:21

22	FORNASIERO Alberto	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:45:56
23	MOTTER Marco	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:47:00
24	CASTELLI Elia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:47:35
25	FURLAN Marco	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:47:47
26	PESCHEDASCH Matteo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:48:14
27	BATTISTI Davide	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:48:22
28	PIANON Andrea	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:49:11
29	CANELLA Alessandro	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:50:36
30	BONECCHER Raffaele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:51:09
31	ZULIAN Daniele	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:53:08
32	SEGATTA Simone	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:54:33
33	SIVIERO Enrico	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:54:35
34	PRIMON Marcello	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:56:25
35	ARTUSO Nelvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:56:41
36	MONTIBELER Miran	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:58:02
37	LONGHIN Davide	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:00:59
38	BORTOLATO Alessandro	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:04:02
39	MAZZENI Gian Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:06:02
40	BATTISTI Jacopo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:06:37
41	BORTOLATO Federico	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:06:43
42	PASCOLINI Piergiorgio	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:08:42
43	AMADIO Matteo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:09:39
44	CHECCHIN Vittoriano	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	01:18:02
45	BAGGIO Renato	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:24:02
PM	CONSTANDACHE Gabriel	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:48:20
PM	CONTE Daniele	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:46:05
PM	SPIGOLON Vittorio	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	01:01:22
RI	MARCIANO Riccardo Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:38:31

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:37:40
2	MARSON Riccardo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:39:04
3	MOGNO Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:39:27
4	HUELLER Fabio	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:42:02
5	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:44:27
6	VENTURINI Alessio	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:44:38
7	SANDRI Eddy	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:46:07
8	SCALZOTTO Francesco	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:46:40
9	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:47:00
10	BONECCHER Fabrizio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:48:29
11	FRIGO Emilio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:49:57
12	PERETTO Tommaso	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:51:32
13	PILAT Carlo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:52:12
14	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:52:44
15	SCALCHI Roberto	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:54:12
16	PRETTO Pierantonio	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:54:13
17	BOMBARDELLI Ryan	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:54:32
18	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:55:22
19	CASAGRANDE Alessandro	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:55:57
20	RAIMONDO Francesco	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:56:00

21	ALBARELLO Alberto	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	01:00:02
22	CELATO Simone	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:04:18
23	POZZEBON Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:10:16
24	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	01:14:40
25	ZENI Ettore	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	01:28:13
26	HILLEBRAND Stephan	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:28:55
27	MACCÀ Andrea	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	01:29:11
28	FONTANA Giorgio	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	01:46:05
29	LUPATO Damiano	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	01:57:57
FT	MOGNO Paolo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	02:04:19
NP	VIEL Guido	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	VIEL Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	ULIANA Siro	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:08:53
PM	SANZOVO Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:51:29
RI	VOLPI Samuel	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	01:07:34

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VICARIOTTO Mattia	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:30:22
2	VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:31:58
3	SEGATTA Andrea	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:32:09
4	VIEL Tobia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:32:29
5	VETTOREL Elia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:04
6	BOMBARDELLI Gabriel	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:35:12
7	PAOLI Giorgio	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:37:56
8	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:38:54
9	GRETTER Alessandro	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:40:09
10	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:41:25
11	COLLODEL Ettore	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:43:05
12	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:44:19
13	COLLODEL Mirko	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:45:12
14	ROSSI Marco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:45:15
15	ALLOCCO Maurizio	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:45:28
16	SANTINI Andrea	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:46:50
17	CECCATO Ivano	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:46:58
18	DECARLI Paolo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:52
19	MIRAVAL Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:48:18
20	POZZA Lorenzo	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:49:36
21	BELLOTTO Massimo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:50:03
22	PIASERICO Paolo	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:50:33
23	SCANDAGLIATO Alvise	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:51:06
24	FERRANTE Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:52:43
25	ORSINGHER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:52:56
26	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:54:28
27	CONTI BORBONE Gianluca	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:55:14
28	BORTOLIERO Renato	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:57:53
29	STEFANI Ivan	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:57:59
30	BULLAFIN Luca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:58:00
31	COLLODEL Alessio	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:58:55
32	CERON Michele	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	01:03:01
33	ZAMBON Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:03:48

34	TREVISAN Davide	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	01:05:52
35	COMARELLA Sandro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:08:10
36	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:08:49
37	PERIN Marcello	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:10:13
38	BORSATO Roberto	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:16:38
39	GOZZER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:16:56
40	COSSI Mauro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	01:23:12
NP	MENEGHEL Nicola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:41:14
RI	CARLET Fausto	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:00:00
RI	STEFANI Alessandro	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:37:01
RI	TONDIN Fabrizio	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:03:27
RI	SIMONI Giuseppe	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:42:35